Emerging Infectious Diseases Programme, Duke-NUS Medical School


	S/N
	Name
	Designation
	Email

	1
	Antonio Bertoletti

	Professor, Prog. in Emerging Infectious Diseases

Research Director Viral Hepatitis Unit; Singapore Institute for Clinical Sciences (A*Star)

Honorary Professor; School of Immunity and Infection, College of Medical and Dental Science, University of Birmingham, UK 
	antonio@duke-nus.edu.sg


	2
	Ashley Lauren St. John

	Associate Professor, Prog. in Emerging Infectious Diseases
	ashley.st.john@duke-nus.edu.sg

	3
	Gavin James Smith

	EID Prog. Director (Interim)
Professor, Prog. in Emerging Infectious Diseases

Associate Research Professor, SingHealth Duke-NUS Global Health Research Institute 
	gavin.smith@duke-nus.edu.sg

	4
	Gray Gregory Charles

	Professor, Division of Infectious Diseases Duke University’s School of Medicine, Duke Global Health Institute, and Duke Nicholas School of the Environment, Duke University, USA

Professor, Prog. in Emerging Infectious Diseases, Duke-NUS Medical School, Singapore

Professor, Duke Kunshan University, Kunshan, China
	gregory.gray@duke-nus.edu.sg
gregory.gray@duke.edu


	5
	Ooi Eng Eong

	Deputy Prog. Dir., Prog. in Emerging Infectious Diseases, 

Co-Director, Viral Research And Experimental Medicine Centre @SingHealth Duke-NUS (ViREMiCS)

Professor, Dept. of Microbiology & Immunology, NUS

Professor, Saw Swee Hock School of Public Health, NUS
	engeong.ooi@duke-nus.edu.sg

	6
	Ooi Yaw Shin

	Assistant Professor, Prog. in Emerging Infectious Diseases
	yawshin.ooi@duke-nus.edu.sg


	7
	Sheemei Lok

	Professor, Prog. in Emerging Infectious Diseases
	sheemei.lok@duke-nus.edu.sg

	8
	Soman Abraham

	Professor, Prog. in Emerging Infectious Diseases

	soman.abraham@duke-nus.edu.sg

	9
	Su Chuan Fang Yvonne

	Assistant Professor, Prog. in Emerging Infectious Diseases
	yvonne.su@duke-nus.edu.sg

	10
	Vasudevan Subhash

	Professor, Prog. in Emerging Infectious Diseases

	subhash.vasudevan@duke-nus.edu.sg

	11
	Wang Linfa

	Professor, Prog. in Emerging Infectious Diseases
	linfa.wang@duke-nus.edu.sg


	12
	Ian Hewitt Mendenhall
	Principal Research Scientist
	ian.mendenhall@duke-nus.edu.sg

	13
	Chan Kuan Rong
	Principal Research Scientist
	kuanrong.chan@duke-nus.edu.sg

	14
	Pradeep Bist
	Principal Research Scientist
	pradeep.bist@duke-nus.edu.sg

	15
	Satoru Watanabe
	Principal Research Scientist
	satoru.watanabe@duke-nus.edu.sg



 




























SGH ID Clinicians

	S/N
	Name
	Designation
	Email
	Dept. / Div.

	1
	Chan Kwai Peng
	Senior Consultant
	chan.kwai.peng@singhealth.com.sg
	Microbiology


	2
	Jamie Tan Bee Xian
	Consultant
	jamie.tan.b.x@sgh.com.sg
	

	3
	Ko Kwan Ki
	Associate Consultant
	karrie.ko.k.k@singhealth.com.sg
	

	4
	Koh Tse Hsien
	Senior Consultant (Head)
	koh.tse.hsien@singhealth.com.sg
	

	5
	Ngan Cheng Lai Cecilia
	Senior Consultant
	cecilia.ngan.c.l@singhealth.com.sg
	

	6
	Sim Heng Chiak James
	Senior Consultant
	james.sim.h.c@singhealth.com.sg
	

	7
	Sng Li-Hwei
	Senior Consultant
	sng.li.hwei@singhealth.com.sg
	

	8
	Tan Ai Ling
	Senior Consultant
	tan.ai.ling@singhealth.com.sg
	

	9
	Tan Yen Ee
	Consultant
	tan.yen.ee@singhealth.com.sg
	

	10
	Wan Wei Yee
	Senior Consultant
	wan.wei.yee@singhealth.com.sg
	

	
	
	
	
	

	11
	Chan Kian Sing
	Senior Consultant
	chan.kian.sing@singhealth.com.sg
	Molecular Pathology


	12
	Oon Lin Ean Lynette
	Senior Consultant
	lynette.oon.l.e@singhealth.com.sg
	

	
	
	
	
	

	13
	Chan Yuen Yue Candice
	Consultant
	candice.chan.y.y@singhealth.com.sg
	Infectious Diseases


	14
	Cherng Pei Zhi Benjamin
	Consultant
	benjamin.cherng.p.z@singhealth.com.sg
	

	15
	Chua Ying Ying
	Senior Consultant
	chua.ying.ying@singhealth.com.sg
	

	16
	Chung Shimin, Jasmine
	Consultant
	jasmine.chung.s.m@singhealth.com.sg
	

	17
	Indumathi Venkatachalam
	Consultant
	indumathi.venkatachalam@singhealth.com.sg
	

	18
	Kalimuddin Shirin
	Consultant
	shirin.kalimuddin@singhealth.com.sg
	

	19
	Limin Wijaya
	Senior Consultant
	limin.wijaya@singhealth.com.sg
	

	20
	Low Guek Hong Jenny
	Senior Consultant
	jenny.low@singhealth.com.sg
	

	21
	Sim Xiang Ying Jean
	Consultant
	jean.sim.x.y@singhealth.com.sg
	

	22
	Tan Ban Hock
	Senior Consultant (Chief Quality Officer)
	tan.ban.hock@singhealth.com.sg
	

	23
	Tan Thuan Tong
	Senior Consultant (HOD)
	tan.thuan.tong@singhealth.com.sg
	

	24
	Teh Yii Ean
	Consultant
	teh.yii.ean@singhealth.com.sg
	

	25
	Thien Siew Yee
	Associate Consultant
	thien.siew.yee@singhealth.com.sg
	

	26
	Wong Hei Man
	Associate Consultant
	wong.hei.man@singhealth.com.sg
	

	
	
	
	
	

	27
	Kwa Lay Hoon Andrea			
	Assistant Director, Pharmacy (Research)
	andrea.kwa.l.h@sgh.com.sg
	Pharmacy-Inpatient

	28
	Lim Tze Peng			
	Senior Principal Pharmacist Researcher
	lim.tze.peng@sgh.com.sg
	





KKH ID Clinicians

	S/N
	Name
	Designation
	Email
	Department

	1
	Chong Chia Yin
	Senior Consultant
	chong.chia.yin@singhealth.com.sg
	Med: Paediatrics,Infectious Disease Service


	2
	Kam Kai-Qian
	Associate Consultant
	kam.kai.qian@singhealth.com.sg
	

	3
	Karen Donceras Nadua
	Associate Consultant
	karen.donceras.nadua@singhealth.com.sg
	

	4
	Li Jiahui
	Consultant
	li.jiahui@singhealth.com.sg
	

	5
	Tan Woon Hui Natalie
	Senior Consultant
	natalie.tan.w.h@singhealth.com.sg
	

	6
	Thoon Koh Cheng
	Head & Senior Consultant
	thoon.koh.cheng@singhealth.com.sg
	

	7
	Yung Chee Fu
	Consultant
	yung.chee.fu@singhealth.com.sg
	

	
	
	
	
	

	8
	Chang Tou En Kenneth                                
	Head, Dept of Pathology & Laboratory Med
	kenneth.chang.t.e@singhealth.com.sg
	Dept. of Pathology & Laboratory Medicine


	9
	Fu Qi Raymond                                   
	Senior Medical Laboratory Scientist
	Raymond.Fu.Qi@kkh.com.sg
	

	10
	Loo Liat Hui
	Senior Principal Medical Lab Scientist
	Loo.Liat.Hui@kkh.com.sg
	

	11
	Matthias Gotthard Maiwald
	Senior Consultant
	matthias.maiwald@singhealth.com.sg
	

	
	
	
	
	

	12
	Wong Pek Choo Adele                     
	Consultant
	adele.wong.p.c@singhealth.com.sg
	

	
	
	
	
	


















CGH ID Clinicians

	S/N
	Name
	Designation
	Email
	Dept./Div.

	1
	Chien Mei Fong, Jaime
	Senior Consultant
	jaime.chien.m.f@singhealth.com.sg
	Infectious Diseases


	2
	Fong Kok Choon Raymond
	Senior Consultant
	raymond.fong.k.c@singhealth.com.sg
	

	3
	Oh May Lin Helen
	Senior Consultant
	helen.oh.m.l@singhealth.com.sg
	

	4
	Shafi Humaira
	Senior Consultant
	shafi.humaira@singhealth.com.sg
	

	5
	Tan Seow Yen
	Consultant
	tan.seow.yen@singhealth.com.sg
	

	
	 
	 
	 
	 

	6
	Crystal Wong Shie Lyeen
	Consultant
	crystal.wong.s.l@singhealth.com.sg
	Laboratory Medicine (Microbiology)


	7
	Tan Si Huei
	Senior Consultant
	tan.si.huei@singhealth.com.sg
	

	8
	Tan Thean Yen
	Senior Consultant
	tan.thean.yen@singhealth.com.sg
	






                              

















SKH ID Clinicians
 
	S/N
	Name
	Designation
	Email
	Department

	1
	Loh Jiashen
	Consultant
	loh.jiashen@singhealth.com.sg
	Dept of Infectious Diseases


	2
	Soh Xiao Jue Jade
	Consultant
	jade.soh.x.j@singhealth.com.sg
	

	3
	Zheng Shuwei
	Associate Consultant
	zheng.shuwei@singhealth.com.sg
	

	
	 
	 
	 
	 

	4
	Pushpalatha Bangalore Lingegowda
	Senior Consultant
	pushpalatha.bangalore.lingegowda@singhealth.com.sg
	Gen Med_Infectious Diseases

	
	 
	 
	 
	 

	5
	Chay Wai Mun Jason
	Consultant
	jason.chay.wai.mun@singhealth.com.sg
	Dept of Pathology


	6
	Chong Phek Yoon Angela
	Senior Consultant
	angela.chong.p.y@singhealth.com.sg
	

	7
	Clement Kam Man Ho
	Senior Consultant
	clement.ho@singhealth.com.sg
	

	8
	Huang Jingxiang
	Senior Consultant
	huang.jingxiang@singhealth.com.sg
	

	9
	Lee Lianne Ai Ling
	Senior Consultant
	lianne.lee.a.l@singhealth.com.sg
	

	10
	Ng Tong Yong
	Consultant
	ng.tong.yong@singhealth.com.sg
	

	11
	Phee Mingyu, Lynette
	Consultant
	phee.mingyu.lynette@singhealth.com.sg
	






